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 2,120.3351 

 769.2453 

 17.9530 

 273.2383 

 3,683.7020 

 275.1349 

 2,885.6700 

 3,210.7594 

 3,122.1507 

 22.4566 

 3,799.1887 

 158.1952 

 1,942.0559 

 1.0869 

 0.7799 

 2.2060 

 397.0350 

 9,426.9054 

 418.5497 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,088.5301 

 757.7066 

 17.6837 

 269.1397 

 3,628.4465 

 271.0079 

 2,842.3850 

 3,162.5980 

 3,075.3184 

 22.1198 

 3,742.2009 

 155.8223 

 1,912.9251 

 1.0706 

 0.7682 

 2.1729 

 391.0795 

 9,285.5018 

 412.2715 

 2,152.1401 

 780.7840 

 18.2223 

 277.3369 

 3,738.9575 

 279.2619 

 2,928.9551 

 3,258.9208 

 3,168.9830 

 22.7934 

 3,856.1765 

 160.5681 

 1,971.1867 

 1.1032 

 0.7916 

 2.2391 

 402.9905 

 9,568.3090 

 424.8279 
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Billets de banque Transactions


